2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Practice - SAT 11/06/2011 10:30 AM- -.....

Practice started at 10:30:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Tom Cantrell (199) Terry Hollinger
1 1:22.177 +4.999 10:34:22.732 1 1:24.564 +1.876 10:33:49.746
2 1:21.519 +3.741 10:35:44.251 2 3:41.412 +2:18.724 10:37:31.158
3 1:19.500 +1.722 10:37:03.751 3 1:22.872 +0.184 10:38:54.030
4 1:18.720 +0.942 10:38:22.471 4 1:23.142 +0.454 10:40:17.172
5 1:18.043 +0.265 10:39:40.514 5 1:22.688 10:41:39.860
6 1:18.071 +0.293 10:40:58.585
7 1:17.778 10:42:16.363 (69) Roger Flescher
8 1:20.405 +2.627 10:43:36.768 1 1:43.502 +19.177 10:32:27.191
2 1:31.617 +7.292 10:33:58.808
(94) Gerry Loeffler 3 2:27914 +1:03.589 10:36:26.722
1 1:40.474 +120.142 10:32:29.699 4 1:31.794 +7.469 10:37:58.516
2 1:26.907 +6.575 10:33:56.606 5 2:15.096 +50.771 10:40:13.612
3 1:22.835 +2.503 10:35:19.441 6 1:34.625 +10.300 10:41:48.237
4 1:22.050 +1.718 10:36:41.491 7 1:24.325 10:43:12.562
5 1:21.500 +1.168 10:38:02.991
6 1:21.734 +1.402 10:39:24.725
7 1:20.332 10:40:45.057
8 1:21.009 +0.677 10:42:06.066
(444) John McCoy
1 1:28.883 +8.523 10:34:17.340
2 1:26.927 +6.567 10:35:44.267
3 1:22.721 +2.361 10:37:06.988
4 1:21.019 +0.659 10:38:28.007
5 1:21.558 +1.198 10:39:49.565
6 1:21.619 +1.259 10:41:11.184
7 1:20.360 10:42:31.544

(81) Dennis Repel

1 1:39.431 +18.583 10:32:30.650
2 1:25.636 +4.788 10:33:56.286
3 1:21.496 +0.648 10:35:17.782
4 1:20.848 10:36:38.630
5 1:21.767 +0.919 10:38:00.397
6 1:21.743 +0.895 10:39:22.140
7 1:22.546 +1.698 10:40:44.686
8 1:22.110 +1.262 10:42:06.796
9 1:28.873 +8.025 10:43:35.669

(26) Ernie Yakimovich

1 1:49.877 +128.451 10:32:46.442
2 1:29.711 +8.285 10:34:16.153
3 1:26.100 +4.674 10:35:42.253
4 1:22.955 +1.529 10:37:05.208
5 1:22.522 +1.096 10:38:27.730
6 1:21.426 10:39:49.156
7 1:21.549 +0.123 10:41:10.705
8 1:21.587 +0.161 10:42:32.292
9 1:21.896 +0.470 10:43:54.188
(50) Skip Foss
1 1:29.010 +6.865 10:34:16.812
2 1:27.034 +4.889 10:35:43.846
3 1:26.359 +4.214 10:37:10.205
4 1:23.188 +1.043 10:38:33.393
5 1:24.462 +2.317 10:39:57.855
6 1:24.759 +2.614 10:41:22.614
7 1:23.077 +0.932 10:42:45.691
8 1:22.145 10:44:07.836
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